Wyniki meczów – I runda
	Kolejka
	· Drużyna A
	· Drużyna X
	Data
	Godzina
	Wynik

	I
	 Oldboy Bagbud Giżycko
14 dywizjon Suwałki
 LKS ''Amators'' Pozezdrze
 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica
 Ełk
	 UKS  Gawliki Wielkie  

 UKS Jantar Gołdap

 OSP Grom Lenarty
 UKS Tygrysy Słobódka

 Grom Bakałarzewo

	24.10.2017 

27.10.2017

3.11.2017

27.10.2017

27.10.2017
	1715
1800

1700

1800

1700


	10:5
7:10
2:10
10:7

9:9

	II
	 UKS  Gawliki Wielkie  

 UKS Tygrysy Słobódka

 OSP Grom Lenarty

 UKS Jantar Gołdap

 Oldboy Bagbud Giżycko
	 Grom Bakałarzewo
 Ełk
 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica
 LKS ''Amators'' Pozezdrze
14 dywizjon Suwałki
	6.11.2017

6.11.2017

13.11.2017

7.11.2017

7.11.2017
	1700

1900

1800

1630

1715
	3:10
10:8
10:1
10:4
9:9

	III
	14 dywizjon Suwałki
 LKS ''Amators'' Pozezdrze
 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica
 Ełk
 Grom Bakałarzewo
	 UKS  Gawliki Wielkie  

 Oldboy Bagbud Giżycko
 UKS Jantar Gołdap

 OSP Grom Lenarty
 UKS Tygrysy Słobódka
	1.12.2017

27.11.2017

15.11.2017

24.11.2017

15.11.2017
	1800

1700

1800

1700

1800
	10:7
2:10
4:10

9:9
10:7

	IV
	 UKS  Gawliki Wielkie  

 OSP Grom Lenarty

 UKS Jantar Gołdap

 Oldboy Bagbud Giżycko
14 dywizjon Suwałki
	 UKS Tygrysy Słobódka

 Grom Bakałarzewo
 Ełk
 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica
 LKS ''Amators'' Pozezdrze
	20.11.2017

22.11.2017

21.11.2017

16.01.2018
9.12.2017
	1700

1800

1630

1715
1800
	2:10
7:10

9:9

10:6
10:7

	V
	 LKS ''Amators'' Pozezdrze
 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica
 Ełk
 Grom Bakałarzewo
UKS Tygrysy Słobódka
	 UKS  Gawliki Wielkie  

14 dywizjon Suwałki
 Oldboy Bagbud Giżycko
 UKS Jantar Gołdap

 OSP Grom Lenarty
	29.11.2017

29.11.2017

1.12.2017

29.11.2017

11.12.2017
	1700

1800

1700

1800

1900
	10:8
7:10

10:7
10:7

5:10

	VI
	 UKS  Gawliki Wielkie  

 UKS Jantar Gołdap

 Oldboy Bagbud Giżycko
14 dywizjon Suwałki
 LKS ''Amators'' Pozezdrze
	 OSP Grom Lenarty
 UKS Tygrysy Słobódka

 Grom Bakałarzewo
 Ełk
 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica
	4.12.2017

5.12.2017

5.12.2017

5.12.2017

6.12.2017
	1700

1630

1715
1800

1700
	7:10
9:9

2:10

7:10

6:10

	VII
	 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica
 Ełk
 Grom Bakałarzewo
 UKS Tygrysy Słobódka
 OSP Grom Lenarty
	 UKS  Gawliki Wielkie  

 LKS ''Amators'' Pozezdrze
14 dywizjon Suwałki
 Oldboy Bagbud Giżycko
 UKS Jantar Gołdap
	17.01.2018
5.01.2018
13.12.2017

15.12.2017

13.12.2017
	1800

1700

1800

1900

1800
	10:5
10:5
10:2

10:5
8:10

	VIII
	 UKS  Gawliki Wielkie  

 Oldboy Bagbud Giżycko
14 dywizjon Suwałki
 LKS ''Amators'' Pozezdrze
 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica
	 UKS Jantar Gołdap

 OSP Grom Lenarty
 UKS Tygrysy Słobódka

 Grom Bakałarzewo
 Ełk
	18.12.2017

9.01.2018
14.01.2017

20.12.2017

20.12.2017
	1700

1715
1800

1700

1800
	2:10
6:10
4:10
1:10
2:10

	IX
	 Ełk
 Grom Bakałarzewo
 UKS Tygrysy Słobódka

 OSP Grom Lenarty
 UKS Jantar Gołdap
	 UKS  Gawliki Wielkie  

 LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica
 LKS ''Amators'' Pozezdrze
14 dywizjon Suwałki
 Oldboy Bagbud Giżycko
	12.01.2018

10.01.2018

19.01.2018

10.01.2018

18.01.2018
	1700

1800

1900

1800

1630
	10:2
10:1

10:1
10:5

10:4


Tabela PLR 2017/2018 - po I rundzie
	Miejsce
	Drużyna
	Ilość meczy
	Punkty
	Różnica z/p

	1
	Grom Bakałarzewo
	9
	17
	89:39    (+50)

	2
	UKS Jantar Gołdap
	9
	14
	85:57    (+28)

	3
	OSP Grom Lenarty
	9
	13
	84:55   (+29)

	4
	Ełk
	9
	13
	85:60   (+25)

	5
	UKS Tygrysy Słobódka
	9
	11
	78:59    (+19)

	6
	Oldboy Bagbud Giżycko
	9
	7
	63:72      (-9)

	7
	14 dywizjon Suwałki
	9
	7
	64:80     (-16)

	8
	LUKS ABC Żak Pisanica
	9
	6
	51:78     (-27)

	9
	LKS ''Amators'' Pozezdrze
	9
	2
	38:88     (-50)

	10
	UKS  Gawliki Wielkie  
	9
	0
	41:90     (-49)


Ranking indywidualny PLR 2017/2018 - po I rundzie
	Miejsce
	Zawodnik (drużyna)
	Mecze 
	Zwycięstwa
	Porażki
	Skuteczność

	1
	Karniej Robert                      (Lenarty)
	33
	33
	0
	100%

	2
	Czarniawski Marcin               (Ełk)
	30
	28
	2
	93%

	3
	Różycki Marek                      (Gołdap)
	31
	25
	6
	81%

	4
	Domalewski Damian         (Słobódka)
	31
	23
	8
	74%

	5-6
	Staszkiewicz Dariusz   (Bakałarzewo)
	28
	22
	6
	79%

	5-6
	Żyliński Kazimierz       (Bakałarzewo)
	28
	22
	6
	79%

	7
	Wojciechowski Wojciech     (Giżycko)  
	29
	22
	7
	76%


	8
	Wesołowski Grzegorz          (Gołdap)
	31
	22
	9
	71%

	9
	Szymański Karol          (Bakałarzewo)
	29
	21
	8
	72%

	10
	Zieliński Bogdan               ( Suwałki)
	31
	21
	10
	68%

	11
	Sasiński Zbigniew                   (Ełk)
	33
	20
	13
	61%

	12
	Barszczewski Jakub          (Słobódka)
	29
	18
	11
	62%

	13
	Gąsior Stanisław    (Gawliki Wielkie)
	30
	18
	12
	60%

	14
	Cudnowski Bartosz              (Pisanica)  
	29
	17
	12
	59%

	15
	Rososiński Janusz                (Giżycko)  
	28
	16
	12
	57%

	16
	Brylowski Dariusz                (Ełk)
	25
	15
	10
	60%

	17-18
	Karniej Andrzej                  (Lenarty)
	28
	15
	13
	54%

	17-18
	Malinowski Kacper             (Pisanica)  
	28
	15
	13
	54%

	19
	Staniszewski Artur             ( Suwałki)
	23
	14
	9
	61%

	20
	Aksinowicz Piotr              (Słobódka)
	27
	14
	13
	52%

	21
	Wikarski Bogdan               (Gołdap)
	20
	13
	7
	65%

	22
	Ścięgaj Adam              (Bakałarzewo)
	23
	12
	11
	52%

	23
	Śwircz Zdzisław                  (Giżycko)      
	29
	12
	17
	41%

	24
	Orłów Janusz                     ( Suwałki)
	16
	11
	5
	69%

	25
	Kozłowski Kamil              (Słobódka)
	27
	11
	16
	41%

	26
	Dudziński Dariusz           (Pozezdrze)
	27
	10
	17
	37%

	27
	Omilian Wojciech           (Lenarty)
	14
	8
	6
	57%

	28
	Rutkowski Marcel               (Pisanica)  
	25
	8
	17
	32%

	29
	Wieliczko Robert   (Gawliki Wielkie)
	27
	8
	19
	30%

	30
	Jasińska Marzena                (Lenarty)
	13
	7
	6
	54%

	31
	Wójtowicz Tomasz           (Pozezdrze)
	22
	7
	15
	32%

	32
	Kupovec Roman            (Gołdap)
	7
	6
	1
	86%

	33
	Ziółkowski Dariusz         (Pozezdrze)
	15
	6
	9
	40%

	34
	Deneka   Jarosław             (Pozezdrze)
	19
	6
	13
	32%

	35
	Gnap Krzysztof      (Gawliki Wielkie)
	24
	6
	18
	25%

	36
	Waszkiewicz Rafał            ( Suwałki)
	28
	6
	22
	21%

	37
	Bryzwicz Sebastian              (Ełk)
	19
	5
	14
	26%

	38
	Norr Łukasz            (Gawliki Wielkie)
	27
	5
	22
	18%

	39
	Osowski Andrzej                 (Ełk)
	12
	4
	8
	33%

	40-41
	Misiun Kacper                    (Gołdap)
	14
	4
	10
	29%

	40-41
	Niewiarowski Mariusz       (Lenarty)
	14
	4
	10
	29%

	42
	Markowski Dominik         (Pisanica)  
	27
	4
	23
	15%

	43
	Święcki Dominik                (Gołdap)
	6
	3
	3
	50%

	44
	Bieńkowski Dariusz       (Pozezdrze)
	7
	3
	4
	43%

	45
	Boroziniec Dimitri         (Gołdap)
	4
	2
	2
	50%

	46-47
	Kwiatkowski Jarosław          (Ełk)
	6
	2
	4
	33%

	46-47
	Bagan Kamil                       ( Suwałki)
	6
	2
	4
	33%

	48-50
	Chilicki Dawid                   (Gołdap)
	9
	2
	7
	22%

	48-50
	Nawrot Jan                          (Lenarty)
	9
	2
	7
	22%

	48-50
	Skrocki Tomasz                   (Lenarty)
	9
	2
	7
	22%

	51
	Kozyra Łukasz                 ( Suwałki)
	8
	2
	6
	25%

	52
	Pietrołaj Tadeusz            (Lenarty)
	1
	1
	0
	100%

	53
	Kozakiewicz Bernard       (Giżycko)  
	4
	1
	3
	25%

	54
	Franczak Michał            (Słobódka)   
	5
	1
	4
	20%

	55
	Legenzow Igor                  ( Suwałki)
	8
	1
	7
	12%

	56
	Jurczyk Janusz                   (Giżycko)  
	21
	1
	20
	5%

	57-58
	Matelak Cezary           (Bakałarzewo)
	1
	0
	1
	0%

	57-58
	Polanis Waldemar        (Bakałarzewo)
	1
	0
	1
	0%

	59-62
	Ziarko Maciej               (Pisanica)  
	2
	0
	2
	0%

	59-62
	Dracewicz Dariusz                (Ełk)  
	2
	0
	2
	0%

	59-62
	Aleksiejew Andrej             (Gołdap)
	2
	0
	2
	0%

	59-62
	Piekarz Paweł        (Gawliki Wielkie)
	2
	0
	2
	0%

	63-65
	Barczak Eugeniusz            (Giżycko)  
	3
	0
	3
	0%

	63-65
	Siekaniec Leszek   (Gawliki Wielkie)
	3
	0
	3
	0%

	63-65
	Ziemba Bartosz                 (Giżycko)  
	3
	0
	3
	0%

	66
	Goworowski Karol            ( Suwałki)
	6
	0
	6
	0%

	67-68
	Botsch Robert                (Pozezdrze)
	9
	0
	9
	0%

	67-68
	Deneka   Bogdan            (Pozezdrze)
	9
	0
	9
	0%

	
	
	
	
	
	


